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(Kauppa)nimi Vahvuus Ladkemuoto

Tasigna

Tasigna

Tasigna

Tasigha

Tasigna

Tasigna

Tasigna

Tasigha

Tasigha

Tasigna

Tasigha

Tasigna

Tasigna

Antoreitti

200 mg

200 mg

150 mg

150 mg

200 mg

200 mg

150 mg

150 mg

200 mg

200 mg

150 mg

200 mg

50 mg

Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova

Kapseli, kova

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Suun kautta
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Sisdpakkaus

Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC/Alu),
taskupakkaus
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC/Alu),
taskupakkaus
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC/Alu),
pahvipakkaus
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC/Alu),
pahvipakkaus
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC/Alu),
pahvipakkaus
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC/Alu),
pahvipakkaus
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC/Alu),
pahvipakkaus
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC/Alu),
pahvipakkaus
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC/Alu),
pahvipakkaus
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC/Alu),
pahvipakkaus
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC/Alu),
pahvipakkaus
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC/Alu),
pahvipakkaus
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC/Alu),
pahvipakkaus

Pakkauskoko
28 kapselia

112 (4x28) kapselia
(monipakkaus)
28 kapselia

112 (4x28) kapselia
(monipakkaus)
28 kapselia

112 (4x28) kapselia
(monipakkaus)
40 kapselia

120 (3x40) kapselia
(monipakkaus)
40 kapselia

120 (3x40) kapselia
(monipakkaus)

392 (14x28) kapselia
(monipakkaus)

392 (14x28) kapselia
(monipakkaus)

120 (3x40) kapselia



